
rager
ronny och ragge
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Standard tuning
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Rager ja vill va 
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rager och pöka

8
8
6

8
8
6

8
8
6

8
8
6

10
10
8

10
10
8

8
8
6

8
8
6

3

brudar i min ford ja vill va en rager
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